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Juzo® Attractive 2701/2702/2781/2782 - Juzo® Hostess 2501/2502/2581/2582 - Juzo® Soft 2001/2002 - Juzo® Soft Rib 2021/2022

Circumferences in cm Type

Wide silicone border
Silicone horder
Pantyhose

Lace bhorder

Comfort silicone horder

Top border

Lengths in cm

Measuring
point
cG
cG
cG
cF
cE
cD
cC
cB'
cB
cY
cA

(} {A: 15— 18 cm ( [Z:235-265cm
- ) -

Shoe size regular 37 — 42
Shoe size Soft Rib 38 — 44
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41 -55
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Il small
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45-63
45-60
33-41
29-36
R
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AD short

AD extra short

11 medium

57— 68
47 -56
4768
47 - 65
35-45
31-40
34-43
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215-26.5

Leg length

4046
34-39

31-34

IV large

6475
54 - 63
5475
54172
39-48
34-43
3847
30-36
245-127

V x-large

67179
5/ — 66
5/-19
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41 -51
36 — 46
41-50
32-38
27-30

34-375 365-41
24-79 26.5-33

é AG/AT extra short

VI xx-large

74 -85
63-73
63 -85
63 - 82
44 - 55
39-48
44 - 53
3H-41
30-33
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Leg length

72-83
6672

58 — 66


Zorina
Typewritten Text
Toomac Solutions


Zorina
Typewritten Text
32C Poland Rd, Glenfield, Auckland 0627

Zorina
Typewritten Text
Ph: 09 443 5347 Fax: 09 443 5345
www.toomac.co.nz




